Oct 11 2024 (19:51)

India Rail Info

Darbhanga - Bhubaneswar Exam Special/05579X - Exp - ECR

DBG/Darbhanga Junction to BBS/Bhubaneswar
25h 30m - 1079 km - 17 halts - Departs Sat

# Code ([Station Name

1 |DBG
2 |sp)
3 |mFP
4 |HpP
5 |[SEE
6 |PPTA
7 |PNBE
8 |HD
9 |GAYA
10 |KQR
11 |GMO
12 |BKSC
13 |MURI
14 |TATA
15 |HI
16 |BLS
17 |BHC
18 |CTC
19 |BBS

Darbhanga Junction
Samastipur Junction
Muzaffarpur Junction
Hajipur Junction
Sonpur Junction
Patliputra Junction
Patna Junction
Jehanabad

Gaya Junction
Koderma Junction
NSCB Junction Gomoh
Bokaro Steel City
Muri Junction
Tatanagar Junction
Hijli

Baleshwar

Bhadrak

Cuttack Junction
Bhubaneswar

Oct 11 2024 (19:51)

Arrives (Avg

15:50
17:20
18:15
18:30
19:05
20:10
21:33
23:35
01:55
03:25
05:00
06:00
08:10
10:30
12:05
13:15
14:55
16:30
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